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40

96

503507

503507

503507

503507

503507

503507

503507

503507

503507

503507

503507

503585

503585

503585

503585

503585

503585

503585

503585

503585

503585

503586

503586

503586

503586

503586

503586

503586

503586

503586

503586

503586

503586

503586

503587

503587

503587

503187

503434

503434

503434

503434

503434

503434

503436

RAKESH ROSAN PARIDA

RAKESH ROSAN PARIDA

RAKESH ROSAN PARIDA

RAKESH ROSAN PARIDA

RAKESH ROSAN PARIDA

RAKESH ROSAN PARIDA

RAKESH ROSAN PARIDA

RAKESH ROSAN PARIDA

RAKESH ROSAN PARIDA

RAKESH ROSAN PARIDA

RAKESH ROSAN PARIDA

SANGRAM KESARI DAS

SANGRAM KESARI DAS

SANGRAM KESARI DAS

SANGRAM KESARI DAS

SANGRAM KESARI DAS

SANGRAM KESARI DAS

SANGRAM KESARI DAS

SANGRAM KESARI DAS

SANGRAM KESARI DAS

SANGRAM KESARI DAS

SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN

SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN

SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN

SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN

SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN

SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN

SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN

SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN

SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN

SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN

SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN

SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN

SANGRAM KISHORE SWAIN

ASHIS KUMAR LENKA

ASHIS KUMAR LENKA

ASHIS KUMAR LENKA

PRAKASH KUMAR SATAPATHY

BRUNDABAN MALLICK

BRUNDABAN MALLICK

BRUNDABAN MALLICK

BRUNDABAN MALLICK

BRUNDABAN MALLICK

BRUNDABAN MALLICK

PURNANANDA SETHI

02/02/2017

03/02/2017

04/02/2017

06/02/2017

07/02/2017

08/02/2017

09/02/2017

10/02/2017

13/02/2017

18/02/2017

20/02/2017

01/02/2017

02/02/2017

06/02/2017

07/02/2017

08/02/2017

10/02/2017

11/02/2017

13/02/2017

16/02/2017

20/02/2017

01/02/2017

02/02/2017

03/02/2017

04/02/2017

06/02/2017

07/02/2017

08/02/2017

09/02/2017

10/02/2017

11/02/2017

18/02/2017

20/02/2017

27/02/2017

06/02/2017

09/02/2017

10/02/2017

11/02/2017

14/02/2017

15/02/2017

16/02/2017

17/02/2017

18/02/2017

19/02/2017

01/02/2017

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

  5.59

  6.00

  5.59

  6.02

  6.06

  6.08

  6.06

  6.07

 13.51

  6.04

 13.48

 13.55

  6.00

 14.02

 14.03

 13.51

 13.56

 13.53

 13.53

  6.09

 13.54

 13.59

 13.52

 13.58

  6.02

 13.52

 14.03

 13.51

 14.00

 13.56

  5.57

  6.05

 13.54

 13.58

  6.04

 14.09

  6.07

  5.58

  5.52

  6.08

  5.55

  6.13

  5.56

  5.58

 13.56

 14.05

 14.02

 14.02

 14.06

 14.04

 14.01

 14.03

 14.07

 22.00

 14.02

 22.02

 22.00

 14.00

 22.02

 22.01

 22.01

 22.01

 22.00

 22.00

 14.00

 22.00

 22.00

 22.01

 22.02

 14.02

 22.02

 22.01

 22.02

 22.02

 22.01

 14.01

 14.01

 22.00

 22.01

 14.03

 22.02

 14.02

 14.06

 14.03

 14.01

 14.01

 14.06

 14.03

 14.02

 22.03

Personal No

Personal No

Emp Name

Emp Name

Att. Date

Att. Date

Shift

Shift

Time In

Time In

Time Out

Time Out

Section :

Section :

PORT OPERATION

MECH.[POWER PLANT)
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96

100

503436

503436

503436

503436

503439

503439

503439

503441

503441

503441

503441

503441

503441

503456

503463

503558

503558

503558

503558

503558

503558

503558

503558

503558

503558

503558

503558

503558

503558

503558

503588

503588

503588

503588

503588

503588

503588

503588

503588

503588

503588

503588

503588

503424

503432

PURNANANDA SETHI

PURNANANDA SETHI

PURNANANDA SETHI

PURNANANDA SETHI

DEBASIS BEHERA

DEBASIS BEHERA

DEBASIS BEHERA

SURAJ MAJHI

SURAJ MAJHI

SURAJ MAJHI

SURAJ MAJHI

SURAJ MAJHI

SURAJ MAJHI

BAGHRAI MARNDI

ANUJA KUMAR PRADHAN

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

MANOJ DANDAPAT

SUBHABRATA BISWAL

SUBHABRATA BISWAL

SUBHABRATA BISWAL

SUBHABRATA BISWAL

SUBHABRATA BISWAL

SUBHABRATA BISWAL

SUBHABRATA BISWAL

SUBHABRATA BISWAL

SUBHABRATA BISWAL

SUBHABRATA BISWAL

SUBHABRATA BISWAL

SUBHABRATA BISWAL

SUBHABRATA BISWAL

ASHIS KUMAR MALLICK

SATISH BISHI

17/02/2017

18/02/2017

19/02/2017

20/02/2017

14/02/2017

15/02/2017

18/02/2017

09/02/2017

13/02/2017

14/02/2017

15/02/2017

16/02/2017

18/02/2017

15/02/2017

14/02/2017

04/02/2017

10/02/2017

11/02/2017

13/02/2017

14/02/2017

15/02/2017

16/02/2017

17/02/2017

18/02/2017

20/02/2017

21/02/2017

22/02/2017

23/02/2017

25/02/2017

27/02/2017

09/02/2017

11/02/2017

12/02/2017

13/02/2017

15/02/2017

17/02/2017

18/02/2017

19/02/2017

20/02/2017

23/02/2017

25/02/2017

26/02/2017

27/02/2017

02/02/2017

06/02/2017

A

A

A

A

B

B

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

B

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

A

B

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

B

G

 13.59

 13.55

 13.57

 14.04

  5.49

  5.55

 13.53

 13.40

  6.02

  5.57

  6.00

  5.57

  6.00

  9.26

 13.46

  5.58

  8.01

  7.59

  7.59

  8.01

  8.02

  8.00

  8.02

  5.57

  8.03

  7.59

  8.02

  8.04

  7.57

  5.53

 13.38

 13.46

  6.07

  6.09

  6.30

  6.01

  6.04

  6.04

  6.05

  5.58

  6.22

  6.17

  6.02

 12.01

 11.15

 22.00

 22.01

 22.00

 22.00

 14.02

 14.01

 22.01

 22.04

 14.04

 14.03

 14.01

 14.02

 14.03

 15.23

 22.04

 14.10

 17.05

 17.41

 19.01

 18.36

 17.46

 17.29

 17.45

 14.32

 17.04

 18.48

 18.01

 18.18

 17.33

 14.18

 22.02

 22.01

 14.18

 17.29

 14.02

 14.02

 14.01

 14.09

 14.00

 14.02

 14.15

 14.07

 10.08

 22.04

 17.00

Personal No

Personal No

Emp Name

Emp Name

Att. Date

Att. Date

Shift

Shift

Time In

Time In

Time Out

Time Out

Section :

Section :

MECH.[POWER PLANT)

ELECTRICAL - I
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100

104

116

118

503432

503592

503592

503592

503599

503600

503601

503448

503561

503589

503589

503589

503589

503589

503589

503589

503589

503589

503589

503589

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503590

503565

SATISH BISHI

JANMEJAYA SAMANTARAY

JANMEJAYA SAMANTARAY

JANMEJAYA SAMANTARAY

TUSHAR KANTA SAHOO

SAMIRA MUDULI

GOURI SANKAR PAL

DEBA PRAKASH SAHOO

VINEET KUMAR PAL

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS

PRATAP CHANDRA DAS

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

SAUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO

RAJIB METE

15/02/2017

01/02/2017

11/02/2017

21/02/2017

25/02/2017

21/02/2017

11/02/2017

15/02/2017

21/02/2017

01/02/2017

02/02/2017

03/02/2017

12/02/2017

13/02/2017

14/02/2017

15/02/2017

16/02/2017

17/02/2017

26/02/2017

27/02/2017

01/02/2017

02/02/2017

03/02/2017

04/02/2017

06/02/2017

07/02/2017

08/02/2017

09/02/2017

10/02/2017

11/02/2017

14/02/2017

15/02/2017

16/02/2017

17/02/2017

18/02/2017

20/02/2017

21/02/2017

22/02/2017

23/02/2017

27/02/2017

13/02/2017

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

A

B

  9.27

  6.04

 14.06

  5.57

  5.49

 13.54

 14.05

  9.07

 13.54

  5.57

  5.54

  5.59

  5.55

  5.57

  5.59

  5.56

  5.58

  6.00

  6.01

  5.53

 13.59

 13.57

 13.53

 13.57

  6.00

  5.55

  6.02

  6.01

  5.55

  5.58

 13.56

 13.55

 13.53

 14.01

 13.59

  6.02

  6.03

  6.05

  6.00

 13.50

  5.53

   .00

 14.03

 22.05

 16.09

 14.01

 22.00

 22.01

   .00

 22.18

 14.01

 14.03

 14.03

 14.02

 14.01

 14.01

 14.03

 14.00

 14.01

 14.01

 14.01

 22.01

 22.08

 22.00

 22.00

 14.02

 14.03

 14.02

 14.02

 14.00

 14.00

 22.04

 22.00

 22.00

 22.00

 22.04

 14.07

 14.15

 14.04

 14.04

 22.11

 14.09

Personal No

Personal No

Personal No

Personal No

Emp Name

Emp Name

Emp Name

Emp Name

Att. Date

Att. Date

Att. Date

Att. Date

Shift

Shift

Shift

Shift

Time In

Time In

Time In

Time In

Time Out

Time Out

Time Out

Time Out

Section :

Section :

Section :

Section :

ELECTRICAL - I

INSTRUMENTATION - I

POWER PLANT

OFFSITES
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118

124

132

220

221

503565

503565

503565

503565

503565

503445

503446

503188

503437

503438

503440

503440

503464

503464

503464

503464

503464

503464

503458

503582

503582

503582

503582

503583

503583

503583

503583

503583

503583

503583

503583

503583

503583

503591

503591

503591

503591

503591

503591

RAJIB METE

RAJIB METE

RAJIB METE

RAJIB METE

RAJIB METE

BANAMALI BEHERA

JAYANT NAYAK

JNANA RANJAN BEHERA

KIRAN KUMAR PRADHAN

MATHYAS PRADHAN

DILLIP KUMAR PARAMANIK

DILLIP KUMAR PARAMANIK

SASHIKANTA TARAI

SASHIKANTA TARAI

SASHIKANTA TARAI

SASHIKANTA TARAI

SASHIKANTA TARAI

SASHIKANTA TARAI

SATYABADI ROUT

JIVAN NAYAK

JIVAN NAYAK

JIVAN NAYAK

JIVAN NAYAK

PRAMOD KUMAR DAS

PRAMOD KUMAR DAS

PRAMOD KUMAR DAS

PRAMOD KUMAR DAS

PRAMOD KUMAR DAS

PRAMOD KUMAR DAS

PRAMOD KUMAR DAS

PRAMOD KUMAR DAS

PRAMOD KUMAR DAS

PRAMOD KUMAR DAS

SADANANDA NAYAK

SADANANDA NAYAK

SADANANDA NAYAK

SADANANDA NAYAK

SADANANDA NAYAK

SADANANDA NAYAK

14/02/2017

15/02/2017

16/02/2017

17/02/2017

20/02/2017

07/02/2017

15/02/2017

23/02/2017

23/02/2017

17/02/2017

21/02/2017

25/02/2017

19/02/2017

20/02/2017

21/02/2017

25/02/2017

26/02/2017

27/02/2017

15/02/2017

22/02/2017

23/02/2017

25/02/2017

27/02/2017

09/02/2017

10/02/2017

12/02/2017

13/02/2017

14/02/2017

15/02/2017

16/02/2017

17/02/2017

20/02/2017

27/02/2017

20/02/2017

21/02/2017

22/02/2017

23/02/2017

25/02/2017

27/02/2017

B

B

B

B

A

G

G

B

B

A

A

A

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

B

A

A

A

A

A

A

  6.03

  5.56

  5.57

  6.25

 13.54

 12.59

  9.06

  5.54

  5.48

 14.02

 14.03

 14.02

  6.03

  6.03

  6.04

 14.02

 14.05

 13.56

  8.03

  7.42

  7.57

 13.51

 13.59

  8.02

  7.57

  8.01

  8.01

  7.54

  7.59

  7.54

  7.55

 13.48

  8.02

  7.51

  8.03

  8.03

  8.07

  7.57

  7.57

 14.02

 14.13

 14.08

 14.10

 22.04

 17.13

   .00

 14.01

 14.00

 22.01

 22.00

 22.02

 14.02

 14.03

 14.09

 22.03

 22.02

 22.06

   .00

 18.05

 17.32

 22.01

 22.04

 17.00

 17.02

 17.00

 17.00

 17.00

 17.02

 17.00

 17.00

 22.03

 17.01

 17.01

 17.00

 17.13

 17.06

 17.42

 17.00

Personal No

Personal No

Personal No

Personal No

Personal No

Emp Name

Emp Name

Emp Name

Emp Name

Emp Name

Att. Date

Att. Date

Att. Date

Att. Date

Att. Date

Shift

Shift

Shift

Shift

Shift

Time In

Time In

Time In

Time In

Time In

Time Out

Time Out

Time Out

Time Out

Time Out

Section :

Section :

Section :

Section :

Section :

OFFSITES

LABORATORY

TRAINING

SAP PROCESS

DAP MECHANICAL
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222

223

224

503407

503410

503444

503447

503450

SOUMYA RANJAN ROUTRAY

KAILASH SAMAL

DILLIP KUMAR CHATTAR

AKHILA KISHORE MALLICK

RAJAT KUMAR NAIK

08/02/2017

02/02/2017

13/02/2017

06/02/2017

13/02/2017

B

B

G

B

G

 17.38

  7.58

 12.03

 12.49

 12.03

 22.01

 14.02

 17.02

 22.02

 17.01

Personal No

Personal No

Personal No

Emp Name

Emp Name

Emp Name

Att. Date

Att. Date

Att. Date

Shift

Shift

Shift

Time In

Time In

Time In

Time Out

Time Out

Time Out

Section :

Section :

Section :

PAP MECHANICAL

SAP MECHANICAL

CENTRAL WORKSHOP


